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OP 13Â° CITTA' DI FIRENZE (0504067B)
FIRENZE - 03-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Torneo OP 13Â° CITTA' DI FIRENZE 0504067B

Luogo FIRENZE  [Firenze - Toscana]
Periodo 03-12-2005 - 11-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TEMPESTINI ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA TOS FI 1509 0 0 1975 M 124051

14 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA UMB PG 1542 0 0 1990 M 122362

8 2N Cherubini Luigi          ITA TOS FI 1625 0 0 1939 M 114738

12 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1722 0 0 1987 M 120505

13 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA TOS PO 1633 0 0 1995 M 120778

18 3N De Nadai Daniele         ITA TOS LI 1580 0 0 1976 M 127643

4 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA TOS GR 1631 0 0 1977 M 105319

11 3N Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA TOS LI 1545 0 0 1991 M 117908

6 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA TOS FI 1520 0 0 1971 M 110057

9 3N Greco Armando            ITA TOS FI 1562 0 0 1957 M 114740

1 2N Incelli Renato           ITA TOS PO 1535 0 0 1927 M 101413

2 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA TOS FI 1463 0 0 1962 M 102100

16 2N Madiai Federico          ITA TOS AR 1663 0 0 1987 M 123986

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1526 0 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA TOS FI 1637 0 0 1967 M 111785

10 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA TOS FI 1592 0 0 1958 M 117583

5 2N Romano Costantino 1421 0 0 M 109758

15 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA TOS PT 1536 0 0 1987 M 122437
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 3N Bertolini Luca           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1975 M 124051

14 3N Camelia Matteo           ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 122362

8 2N Cherubini Luigi          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1939 M 114738

12 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1987 M 120505

13 2N De Filomeno Simone       ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1995 M 120778

18 3N De Nadai Daniele         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 127643

4 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1977 M 105319

11 3N Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 M 117908

6 2N Gianassi Roberto         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 110057

9 3N Greco Armando            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1957 M 114740

1 2N Incelli Renato           ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1927 M 101413

2 3N Lazzeri Gianni           ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1962 M 102100

16 2N Madiai Federico          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1987 M 123986

3 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1934 M 104267

7 2N Pancioni Marco           ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 111785

10 2N Pareti Alessandro        ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1958 M 117583

5 2N Romano Costantino 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 M 109758

15 3N Solazzo Damiano          ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1987 M 122437
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